
Grangemouth Stadium Open Grade Results 

7th of February 2023 

U15+ Shot Put 

1  192 Daniel MARTIN  U20M 1   GIFFN 9.64 11.02 x  11.02 

 2  251 Lorna BROWN  W50 1   FALKV 9.96 9.61 9.23  9.96 

 3  235 Alex THOMSON  U17M 1   LIVAD x 9.16 x  9.16 

 4  155 Mechele FASORO  U15G 1   FALKV 7.52 7.60 8.86  

8.86 

 5  106 Emily ALLISON  U15G 2   CUMBN 6.65 7.84 8.53  

8.53 

 6  245 Noah ANDERSON  U17M 2   FALKV 8.33 x 7.99  

8.33 

 7  260 Anna CLARK  U15G 3   VPCOG x 8.16 7.80  8.16 

 8  271 Inez MACINTOSH  SW 1   FALKV 8.05 7.35 7.59  

8.05 

 9  240 Adam WATTS  U15B 1   VPCOG 7.94 7.65 6.76  7.94 

 10  207 Sophie MICHIE  SW 2   HELEN 6.91 7.22 7.39  7.39 

 11  262 Eve DONALDSON  U17W 1   FALKV 6.11 6.05 5.87  

6.11 

 12  219 Iain RALSTON  SM 1   STIRU 5.90 5.65 5.95  5.95 

 13  146 Ruth DONALDSON  U15G 4   FALKV 4.95 x 4.39  

4.95 

 259 James CLARK  U17M    VPCOG - - -  NM 

Last changed on: 7 Feb 2023, 9:25 p.m. 

 

U11/13 Shot Put 

1  223 Murray ROBB  U13B 1   PITRE 9.77 9.07 10.67  10.67 

 2  228 Jake SINICKI  U13B 2   LLGAC 6.07 5.54 6.28  6.28 

 3  255 Callan CAMPBELL  U13B 3   FALKV 5.59 5.80 5.17  

5.80 

 4  195 Aine MCATARSNEY  U13G 1   FALKV 4.83 4.66 5.04  

5.04 

 5  186 Thomas LUKE  U13B 4   FALKV 4.46 4.96 3.65  4.96 

 6  105 James ALLISON  U11B 1   FALKV 4.80 3.95 4.03  4.80 



 7  227 Ben SILVER  U11B 2   HARM 4.59 3.41 3.67  4.59 

 8  161 Austin GARDINIER  U11B 3   FALKV 4.37 4.29 4.58  

4.58 

 9  127 Blake BURCHILL  U11B 4   HARM 4.18 4.19 4.45  4.45 

 10  124 Poppy BUCHANAN  U13G 2   DTFC 4.01 4.13 3.58  

4.13 

 11  261 Erin DONALDSON  U11G 1   FALKV 3.25 3.45 4.04  

4.04 

 12  246 Benjamin ANDERSON  U11B 5   FALKV 3.86 3.39 3.60  

3.86 

 13  230 Neve TAYLOR  U13G 3   FALKV 3.42 3.60 3.32  3.60 

 14  200 Oliver MCDONALD  U13B 5   CENTR 3.50 3.13 3.55  

3.55 

 15  113 Innes BARNETT  U13B 6   DTFC 2.32 3.34 2.81  3.34 

 16  128 Carter BURCHILL  U11B 6   HARM 2.75 3.29 3.13  

3.29 

 17  229 Calvin SMITH  U11B 7   FALKV 2.14 2.15 2.24  2.24 
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U11/13 Long Jump 

1  127 Blake BURCHILL  U11B 1  HARM 4.02 4.05 3.75  4.05 

 2  211 Kirsty MOFFAT  U13G 1  FALKV 3.58 x 3.59  3.59 

 3  237 Ben UPFOLD  U13B 1  FALKV x 3.27 3.57  3.57 

 4  255 Callan CAMPBELL  U13B 2  FALKV 3.53 3.48 3.35  3.53 

 5  215 Leah PATERSON  U13G 2  AIRDR 3.49 3.42 3.36  3.49 

 6  249 Severin BHOSALE  U13B 3  FALKV 2.97 3.36 3.47  3.47 

 7  179 Branna KENNY  U13G 3  HADD 3.16 3.36 3.11  3.36 

 8  143 Lilly CUTLER  U13G 4  CUMBN 3.18 3.18 3.13  3.18 

 9  226 Alina ROMUZGA  U13G 5  EDIN 2.93 3.09 2.86  3.09 

 10  167 Amelie HILL  U13G 6  MOTHR 2.84 2.80 3.07  3.07 

 11  232 Amy TAYLOR  U13G 7  FALKV 2.59 2.43 3.03  3.03 

 12  196 Patrick MCATARSNEY  U11B 2  FALKV 2.94 x 2.93  2.94 

 13  105 James ALLISON  U11B 3  FALKV 2.54 2.85 2.89  2.89 



 14  257 Remy CARNEGIE  U13G 8  FALKV 2.82 2.45 2.37  2.82 

 15  186 Thomas LUKE  U13B 4  FALKV 2.77 2.80 2.64  2.80 

 16  172 Sophie HUNTER  U13G 9  CENTR 2.44 2.71 2.73  2.73 

 17  200 Oliver MCDONALD  U13B 5  CENTR 2.70 2.54 2.64  2.70 

 18  124 Poppy BUCHANAN  U13G 10  DTFC 2.36 2.28 2.62  2.62 

 19  246 Benjamin ANDERSON  U11B 4  FALKV x x 2.62  2.62 

 20  128 Carter BURCHILL  U11B 5  HARM 2.28 2.36 2.61  2.61 

 21  157 Niamh FLAHERTY  U11G 1  FALKV 2.50 x 2.54  2.54 

 22  229 Calvin SMITH  U11B 6  FALKV 2.23 2.39 2.51  2.51 

 23  180 Seumas KENNY  U11B 7  HADD 2.47 2.37 2.47  2.47 

 24  113 Innes BARNETT  U13B 6  DTFC 2.25 2.33 2.41  2.41 

 25  161 Austin GARDINIER  U11B 8  FALKV x 2.33 x  2.33 
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U15+ Long Jump 

1  217 Finley PINKERTON  SM 1  CUMBN 4.69 4.08 x  

4.69 

 2  126 Kara BUNNEY  SW 1  EDIN 4.26 4.22 4.35  4.35 

 3  266 Anne-Marie FRANKLIN  SW 2  STIRU 3.85 4.24 4.30  4.30 

 4  176 Louisa KANE  U20W 1  FALKV x x 4.29  4.29 

 5  106 Emily ALLISON  U15G 1  CUMBN 4.09 3.94 4.15  4.15 

 6  138 Logan CRAIG  U15B 1  CUMBN 4.02 x x  4.02 

 7  212 Tristan MOOLMAN  U15B 2  FALKV 3.95 3.90 x  3.95 

 8  199 Lucy MCDONALD  U20W 2  HARM 1.56 3.85 3.92  3.92 

 9  169 Aaron HOPE  U15B 3  FALKV 3.92 3.79 3.59  3.92 

 10  189 Lewis MACFARLANE  U15B 4  FALKV 3.83 x 3.91  3.91 

 11  233 Laura TAYLOR  U15G 2  FALKV x 3.64 3.86  3.86 

 12  177 Abi KEEL  U17W 1  CUMBN 3.79 x x  3.79 

 13  185 Erin LONGMUIR  U15G 3  CUMBN 3.51 3.36 3.69  3.69 

 14  112 Rachel BARNETT  U15G 4  DTFC 3.45 3.40 3.67  3.67 

 15  244 Josie ANDERSON  U15G 5  FALKV 3.63 3.51 3.54  3.63 



 16  213 Olivia MUIR  U15G 6  HARM 3.51 1.96 3.62  3.62 

 17  166 Luke HAMILTON  U15B 5  DTFC 3.21 3.50 3.51  3.51 

 18  216 Isla PHILP  U15G 7  FALKV 3.33 x 3.09  3.33 

 19  206 Melissa MCPHEE  U15G 8  FALKV 3.19 2.63 2.90  3.19 

 20  183 Cameron LAURIE  U15B 6  FALKV 2.99 3.06 3.05  3.06 

 21  241 Eilish WHEATLEY  U15G 9  DTFC 2.99 x x  2.99 

 22  159 Ava GAFFNEY  U15G 10  CUMBN 2.79 2.90 2.36  2.90 
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U15+ Triple Jump 

1  259 James CLARK  U17M 1  VPCOG 11.15 11.12 11.40  11.40 

 2  240 Adam WATTS  U15B 1  VPCOG 9.59 9.12 9.36  9.59 

 3  115 Katie BENNIE  U20W 1  FALKV 9.12 9.12 9.25  9.25 

 4  103 Caitlin ALLAN  U15G 1  VPCOG 8.87 9.17 9.06  9.17 

 5  181 Aneesah KING-OUBACHA  U15G 2  VPCOG 8.90 8.68 8.89  

8.90 

 6  260 Anna CLARK  U15G 3  VPCOG 8.27 8.60 x  8.60 

 7  164 Anna GUNN  U15G 4  CENTR 8.08 7.64 8.08  8.08 

Last changed on: 7 Feb 2023, 9:47 p.m. 

U13+ 60m Hurdles 

1  149 Charlotte DOYLE  U13G  1  VPCOG  11.08  PB! 

 2  179 Branna KENNY  U13G  2  HADD  11.91  PB! 

 3  218 Lily PRITCHARD  U13G  3  DTFC  13.06  

 4  253 Maya BUCHAN  U13G  4  HARM  13.07  

 5  139 Amelia CRAIG  U15G  1  CUMBN  14.07  

 225 Molly ROBINSON  U13G  5  DTFC  DNS  
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1  263 Emily DOYLE  U15G  1  VPCOG  10.26  PB! 

 2  233 Laura TAYLOR  U15G  2  FALKV  10.35  

 3  185 Erin LONGMUIR  U15G  3  CUMBN  10.91  



 4  195 Aine MCATARSNEY  U13G  1  FALKV  12.39  

 5  249 Severin BHOSALE  U13B  1  FALKV  13.10  

 139 Amelia CRAIG  U15G  4  CUMBN   
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1  208 Lewis MILLER  U17M  1  CENTR  9.39 

 2  259 James CLARK  U17M  2  VPCOG  9.77 

 3  138 Logan CRAIG  U15B  1  CUMBN  11.64 

 4  183 Cameron LAURIE  U15B  2  FALKV  13.29 

Last changed on: 7 Feb 2023, 10:35 p.m. 

1  221 Niamh REILLY  U17W  1  CUMBN  10.63 

 271 Inez MACINTOSH  SW  1  FALKV  DNS 

 117 Darcie BLACK  U20W  1  DTFC  DNS 

 192 Daniel MARTIN  U20M  1  GIFFN  DNS 

 

60m Sprints 

1  265 Georgia EVANS  U11G  1  LLGAC  10.27 

 2  190 Isla MACLEOD  U11G  2  FALKV  10.33 

 3  261 Erin DONALDSON  U11G  3  FALKV  10.60 

 4  157 Niamh FLAHERTY  U11G  4  FALKV  11.02 

 5  191 Natalia MANDULA  U11G  5  LLGAC  11.27 

 151 Rosie DYSON  U11G  6  DTFC  DNS 

 

1  127 Blake BURCHILL  U11B  1  HARM  9.15 

 2  227 Ben SILVER  U11B  2  HARM  10.02 

 3  105 James ALLISON  U11B  3  FALKV  10.18 

 4  128 Carter BURCHILL  U11B  4  HARM  10.30 

 5  229 Calvin SMITH  U11B  5  FALKV  10.88 

 267 Lewis Grant HODGE  U11B  6   DNS 

 

1  195 Aine MCATARSNEY  U13G  1  FALKV  9.46 



 2  239 Poppy WARNER  U13G  2  DTFC  9.73 

 3  257 Remy CARNEGIE  U13G  3  FALKV  9.81 

 4  139 Amelia CRAIG  U15G  1  CUMBN  10.60 

 5  226 Alina ROMUZGA  U13G  4  EDIN  10.72 

 215 Leah PATERSON  U13G  5  AIRDR  DNS 

 

1  143 Lilly CUTLER  U13G  1  CUMBN  9.14 

 2  172 Sophie HUNTER  U13G  2  CENTR  9.74 

 3  167 Amelie HILL  U13G  3  MOTHR  9.99 

 4  264 Millie EASTON  U13G  4  FALKV  10.11 

 5  218 Lily PRITCHARD  U13G  5  DTFC  10.27 

 6  253 Maya BUCHAN  U13G  6  HARM  10.35 

 

1  211 Kirsty MOFFAT  U13G  1  FALKV  9.34  

 2  140 Emma CRAWFORD  U13G  2  FALKV  9.78  

 3  124 Poppy BUCHANAN  U13G  3  DTFC  9.97  

 4  232 Amy TAYLOR  U13G  4  FALKV  10.27  PB! 

 5  179 Branna KENNY  U13G  5  HADD  10.28  

 6  230 Neve TAYLOR  U13G  6  FALKV  10.33  

 

1 255 Callan Campbell U13B 1 FALKV  8.89  1 

2 249 Severin Bhosale U13B 2 FALKV  9.61  3 

3 196 Patrick McAtarsney U11B 1 FALKV  10.62  6 

4 100 Lucas Aagesen U13B 3 FALKV  10.65  4 

5 180 Seumas Kenny U11B 2 HADD  11.27  5 

188 Jaden MacKay U13B 4 DTFC  DNS  2 

 

1  269 Kostas JAKUBIAK  U13B  1  FALKV  8.98 

 2  182 Alfie LAING  U13B  2  CENTR  8.99 

 3  198 Lucas MCDONALD  U13B  3  SPRBH  9.30 

 4  237 Ben UPFOLD  U13B  4  FALKV  9.80 



 5  186 Thomas LUKE  U13B  5  FALKV  10.46 

 6  200 Oliver MCDONALD  U13B  6  CENTR  11.64 

 

1  213 Olivia MUIR  U15G  1  HARM  8.66  

 2  233 Laura TAYLOR  U15G  2  FALKV  8.78  PB! 

 3  185 Erin LONGMUIR  U15G  3  CUMBN  9.15  

 4  112 Rachel BARNETT  U15G  4  DTFC  9.26  

 5  215 Leah PATERSON  U13G  1  AIRDR  9.70  

 6  270 Hannah JOHNSON  U15G  5  FALKV  9.93  

 136 Isla CLEMENTS  U15G  6  FALKV   
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1  254 Aimee CALDER  U15G  1  FALKV  8.39 

 2  181 Aneesah KING-OUBACHA  U15G  2  VPCOG  9.08 

 3  159 Ava GAFFNEY  U15G  3  CUMBN  9.66 

 4  146 Ruth DONALDSON  U15G  4  FALKV  9.74 

 5  216 Isla PHILP  U15G  5  FALKV  9.94 
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1 260 Anna Clark U15G 1 VPCOG  9.29  3 

2 242 Daniel Alexander U15B 1 FALKV  9.31  5 

3 118 Jesse Bremner U15B 2 FALKV  9.40  6 

4 241 Eilish Wheatley U15G 2 DTFC  9.54  1 

5 141 Emma Crommie U15G 3 FALKV  10.16  2 

6 203 Hannah McMeechan U15G 4 FALKV  10.19  4 

 

1 240 Adam Watts U15B 1 VPCOG  8.30  2 

2 189 Lewis Macfarlane U15B 2 FALKV  8.82  5 

2 166 Luke Hamilton U15B 3 DTFC  8.82  6 

4 212 Tristan Moolman U15B 4 FALKV  8.99  1 

5 138 Logan Craig U15B 5 CUMBN  9.09  4 



6 169 Aaron Hope U15B 6 FALKV  9.17  3 

 

1  175 Ella JONES  U17W  1  HARM  8.41  

 2  231 Kirsty TAYLOR  U17W  2  FALKV  9.12  PB! 

 3  268 Erin HORLER  U17W  3  FALKV  9.14  

 4  210 Anna MITCHELL  U17W  4  PITRE  9.29  

 5  177 Abi KEEL  U17W  5  CUMBN  9.51  

 243 Daisy ALLISON  U17W  6  FALKV  DNS  
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1  160 Ethan GALLAGHER  U15B  1  FALKV  8.32 

 2  163 Charley GRUGEN  U17W  1  FALKV  8.86 

 3  238 Sophia WARING  U17W  2  CENTR  9.21 

 4  236 Eilidh TURNER  U17W  3  FALKV  9.32 

 5  224 Evie ROBERTSON  U17W  4  FALKV  9.71 

 262 Eve DONALDSON  U17W  5  FALKV  DNS 
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1  214 Brodie NIXON  U17M  1  LIVAD  7.53 

 2  208 Lewis MILLER  U17M  2  CENTR  7.70 

 3  235 Alex THOMSON  U17M  3  LIVAD  7.85 

 4  142 Finlay CUNNINGHAM  U17M  4  LIVAD  7.93 

 5  162 Lewis GOW  U17M  5  FALKV  8.50 

 6  247 Flavio BALASOIU  U17M  6  FALKV  8.57 
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1  176 Louisa KANE  U20W  1  FALKV  8.88 

 2  199 Lucy MCDONALD  U20W  2  HARM  9.13 

 3  201 Jessie MCLEOD  U20W  3  FALKV  9.26 

 4  170 Hannah HOPE  U20W  4  FALKV  9.30 

 5  137 Sally CONDIE  W55  1  CUMBN  9.73 



 117 Darcie BLACK  U20W  5  DTFC  DNS 

 

1  120 Eilidh BROWN  SW  1  LIVAD  8.55 

 2  222 Adrienne RENNIE  SW  2  VPCOG  8.78 

 3  266 Anne-Marie FRANKLIN  SW  3  STIRU  8.92 

 4  115 Katie BENNIE  U20W  1  FALKV  8.99 

 5  184 Hannah LAWRENCE  U20W  2  FALKV  9.22 

 6  258 Lexi CATTANACH  U20W  3  FALKV  9.31 
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1  125 Ellie BUCHANAN  SW  1  FALKV  8.69 

 2  250 Graeme BRESLIN  M55  1  CORST  8.84 

 3  234 Brian THOMPSON  M60  1  LIVAD  8.97 

 4  220 Diana RASCHELLA  SW  2  STIRU  9.04 

 5  202 Jodie MCMAIL  SW  3  STIRU  9.17 

 153 David EDELMAN  M65  1  GIFFN  DNS 
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1  192 Daniel MARTIN  U20M  1  GIFFN  7.50 

 2  193 Lewis MARTIN  U20M  2  STIRU  7.74 

 3  156 Liam FLAHERTY  U17M  1  FALKV  8.15 

 4  194 Brian MARTIN  M50  1  GIFFN  9.58 

 256 Luca CAPANNI  U17M  2  FALKV  DNS 

 204 Kieran MCGHEE  SM  1  REDST  DNS 

 

1  252 Daniel BRUCE  SM  1  STIRU  7.33 

 1  209 Cole MILNE  SM  2  STIRU  7.33 

 3  217 Finley PINKERTON  SM  3  CUMBN  7.55 

 4  165 Kieran HALLIDAY  SM  4  GJTF  7.65 

 197 Kyle MCAULAY  SM  5  VPCOG  DNS 
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